
The Crowden School  

2025–2026 Calendar 

 
 

Fall 

Welcome BBQ Potluck                    

Sunday, August 24, 4–6 PM 

 

First Day of School 

Wednesday, August 27 

 

Labor Day Holiday                           

Monday, September 1 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Back-to-School Night                           

Thursday, September 18 

 

Community Music Day  

Sunday, September 28, 10 AM–2 PM 

 

Staff Development Day 

Monday, October 13 (NO CLASSES) 

 

Kindergarten Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, October 14 

 

Sixth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, October 15 

 

Seventh Grade Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, October 21 

 

Eighth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, October 22 

 

Sundays @ Four 

Sunday, October 26, 4 PM 

 

Third/Fourth Grade Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, October 28 

 

Fifth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, October 29 

 

Halloween Party 

Friday, October 31 

 

All-School Fall Concert 

Friday, November 7, 6:30 PM 

 

Fall Term Ends 

Friday, November 14 

 

Winter 

Family-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 20 

Friday, November 21 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Fall Break 

Monday, November 24–Friday, November 28 

 

Holiday Party & Concert 

Friday, December 19 

 

Winter Break                                   

Monday, December 22–Friday, January 2 

 

Classes resume 

Monday, January 5 

 

Grandparents & Special Friends Day 

Friday, January 16 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day                                         

Monday, January 19 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

 



Sundays @ Four 

Sunday, February 1, 4 PM 

 

All-School Winter Concert                         

Friday, February 13, 6:30 PM 

 

Presidents’ Week Break                         

Monday, February 16–Friday, February 20 

 

Third/Fourth Grade Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, February 24 

 

Fifth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, February 25 

 

Sundays @ Four 

Sunday, March 1, 4 PM 

 

Kindergarten Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, March 3 

 

Sixth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, March 4 

 

Fourth and Fifth Grade Solo Performances 

Thursday, March 5, 9 AM 

 

Winter Term Ends               

Friday, March 6 

 

Spring 

Family-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, March 12 

Friday, March 13 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Sixth Grade Solo Performances 

Thursday, March 19, 9 AM 

 

Crowden School on Tour 

Monday, March 23–Friday, March 27 

 

Spring Break 

Monday, March 30–Friday, April 3 

 

Staff Development Day 

Monday, April 6 (NO CLASSES) 

 

Classes resume 

Tuesday, April 7 

 

Sundays @ Four 

Sunday, April 12, 4 PM 

 

Seventh Grade Ages & Stages 

Tuesday, April 14 

 

Eighth Grade Ages & Stages 

Wednesday, April 15 

 

Seventh Grade Solo Performances 

Thursday, April 23, 9 AM 

 

Eighth Grade Solo Night 

Friday, May 8, 6:30 PM 

 

Spring Concert 

Thursday, May 21, 6:30 PM 

 

Field Day 

Friday, May 22 

 

Memorial Day 

Monday, May 25 (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Musicianship Concert 

Wednesday, June 3, 9 AM 

 

Last Day of School 

Thursday, June 4 

 

Graduation 

Thursday, June 4 

 

Spring Term Ends 

Thursday, June 4  


